
Piper Focus
the

a company

Volume 8

Piper Focus
the

Aluminum Tray Delivery Cabinets

AD-20 with
perimeter bumper

At the core of your kitchen

The AD Series Cabinets from Piper offer great flexibility in 
meal tray delivery service and soiled tray retrieval service.  
Standard AD cabinets are available in 10-20 tray capacities 
and hold 2 trays per shelf.  A smaller AD-S series is available 
and can be ordered in 5-10 pan capacities and hold 1 tray 
per shelf.  AD Cabinets are unique in that they utilize fully-
welded offset glides which can hold multiple tray sizes.  The 
upper tier of the glide is sized to fit 15” x 20” trays, while 
the lower will hold 14” x 18” trays.  As a bonus, the standard 
AD cabinet will also hold 18” x 26” sheet pans and 12” x 20” 
Steam Pans (1 per glide).  All cabinets have fixed glides with 
6” spacing.

Standard features include a drain, 5” casters (2 with brakes), 
push handle, and a 270° door swing with side door catch.  
Bumpers are optional, and the cabinet can be made pass-
thru as well.

With this level of flexibility and practicality, they are sure to 
be at the core of your meal service operation.  Place your 
order now!

AD-10
AD-12
AD-14
AD-16
AD-18
AD-20

32-5/8”
32-5/8”
32-5/8”
32-5/8”
32-5/8”
32-5/8”

24-1/4”
24-1/4”
24-1/4”
24-1/4”
24-1/4”
24-1/4”

37-5/8”
43-5/8”
49-5/8”
55-5/8”
61-5/8”
67-5/8”

MODEL # DEPTH WIDTH HEIGHT

AD
SERIES

AD-5S
AD-6S
AD-7S
AD-8S
AD-9S

AD-10S

23-3/4”
23-3/4”
23-3/4”
23-3/4”
23-3/4”
23-3/4”

21-3/4”
21-3/4”
21-3/4”
21-3/4”
21-3/4”
21-3/4”

37-5/8”
43-5/8”
49-5/8”
55-5/8”
61-5/8”
67-5/8”

AD-S
SERIES

CAPACITY
14X18 OR

15X20

CAPACITY
18X26 OR

12X20

10
12
14
16
18
20
5
6
7
8
9

10

5
6
7
8
9
10
-
-
-
-
-
-

Note: Handle is not included in dimensions.  Handle adds 3-3/8” to the depth of the cabinet.

12” x 20”
Steam Pan

15” x 20” Tray

18” x 26” Pan

14” x 18” Tray


