

## Aluminum Tray Delivery Cabinets

At the core of your kitchen

The AD Series Cabinets from Piper offer great flexibility in meal tray delivery service and soiled tray retrieval service. Standard AD cabinets are available in 10-20 tray capacities and hold 2 trays per shelf. A smaller AD-S series is available and can be ordered in 5-10 pan capacities and hold 1 tray per shelf. AD Cabinets are unique in that they utilize fully-welded offset glides which can hold multiple tray sizes. The upper tier of the glide is sized to fit 15" x 20" trays, while the lower will hold 14" x 18" trays. As a bonus, the standard AD cabinet will also hold 18" x 26" sheet pans and 12" x 20" Steam Pans (1 per glide). All cabinets have fixed glides with 6" spacing.

Standard features include a drain, 5" casters (2 with brakes), push handle, and a 270° door swing with side door catch. Bumpers are optional, and the cabinet can be made pass-thru as well.

With this level of flexibility and practicality, they are sure to be at the core of your meal service operation. Place your order now!



**CAPACITY** 

CAPACITY

	MODEL #	DEPTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT	14X18 OR 15X20	18X26 OR 12X20
AD SERIES	AD-10	32-5/8"	24-1/4"	37-5/8"	10	5
	AD-12	32~5/8"	24-1/4"	43-5/8"	12	6
	AD-14	32~5/8"	24-1/4"	49-5/8"	14	7
	AD-16	32~5/8"	24-1/4"	55-5/8"	16	8
	AD-18	32~5/8"	24-1/4"	61-5/8"	18	9
	AD-20	32~5/8"	24-1/4"	67-5/8"	20	10
AD-S Series	AD-5S	23-3/4"	21-3/4"	37-5/8"	5	~
	AD-6S	23~3/4"	21-3/4"	43-5/8"	6	~
	AD-7S	23-3/4"	21-3/4"	49-5/8"	7	-
	AD-8S	23-3/4"	21-3/4"	55-5/8"	8	-
	AD-9S	23-3/4"	21-3/4"	61-5/8"	9	-
	AD-10S	23-3/4"	21-3/4"	67-5/8"	10	~

Note: Handle is not included in dimensions. Handle adds 3-3/8" to the depth of the cabinet.



300 S. 84th Avenue • Wausau, WI 54401 Phone: 800-544-3057 • Fax: 715-842-3125 www.piperonline.net